2016 Hunger Hustle Results

Place Last Name First Name Time

1 Schreiber Nate 18:06:00
2 Termaat Tyler 19:16:00
3 Schmidt Richie 21:32:00
4 Wilde Brandon  22:00:00
5 Pritzel Charles 22:59:00
6 Nieting Jacob 23:11:00
7 Wiorek Tyler 23:19:00
8 Schroeder Aiden 23:39:00
9 Rosa Jackie 23:40:00
10 Dowdle Eric 23:43:00
11 Bartolotta Antonia 23:46:00
12 Parsons Tom 23:53:00
13 Schmidt Ric 23:57:00
14 Rockteacher  Jeff 24:27:00
15 Campbell Julianna  24:28:00
16 Landess Morgan 24:46:00
17 Lucht Hailey 24:46:00
18 Roscizewski Paul 25:17:00
19 Beth Doug 25:26:00
20 Belich Lucas 26:19:00
21 Davis Kelly 26:19:00
22 McGlothlen Chad 26:37:00
23 Steinbach Hannah 26:38:00
24 Dunn Erin 26:53:00
25 Koopman Vicky 27:08:00
26 Poulson Travis 27:44:00
27 Priatko Andrew 28:07:00
28 Graf Andy 28:17:00
29 Schmidt Cathy 28:21:00
30 Pludeman Anna 28:33:00
31 Pludeman Jay 28:44:00
32 Stalo Bill 28:55:00
33 Buus Gavin 28:58:00
34 Buus Andrew 28:59:00
35 Goode Cindi 29:09:00
36 Goode Megan 29:09:00
37 Parsons Hayley 30:47:00
38 Williams Whitney  30:58:00
39 Siok Mickie 31:20:00
40 Beth Walker 31:25:00
41 Graf Steve 31:26:00

42 McGlothlen Katie 31:37:00



43 Neuman
44 Bunderson
45 Jonas

46 Even

47 Kaczmarek
48 Roberts
49 Jones

50 Sallis

51 Schweiger
52 Webber
53 Woessner
54 Maule

55 Hatzinger
56 Mason

57 Roberts
58 Fredrick
59 Zarb

60 Schmidt
61 Woessnerr
62 Woessnerr
63 Hammond
64 Koopman
65 Weed

66 Beitz

67 Beth

68 Roeser

69 Fritsch

70 Millis

71 DiMiceli
72 Owens

73 Schweiger
74 Beth

75 Maule

76 Fritsch

77 Francisco
78 Wiorek

79 Leal-Tortomasi
80 Leal-Tortomasi

81 Nagy
82 Carey
83 Fahl
84 Burant
85 Mecca
86 Burant

Brittany
Courtney
Ella
Nora
Jack
Kristianna
Tyler
Pam
Savannah
Blair
Hailey
Colleen
Haley
Racheal
Chuck
Ally
Zack
Olivia
Logen
Becky
Danny
Kaylee
Hailey
Becky
Becky
Michelle
Sierra
Katelyn
Jenna
Elizabeth
Avery
Kazi
Kayla
Logan
Lucia
Melissa
Auralia
Kim
Leean
Jake
Shea
Mike
Ellen
John

32:06:00
32:09:00
32:16:00
32:18:00
32:27:00
32:31:00
32:32:00
33:13:00
33:34:00
34:09:00
34:10:00
34:13:00
34:32:00
34:43:00
34:44:00
35:25:00
35:48:00
35:58:00
36:36:00
36:41:00
36:45:00
36:46:00
36:46:00
37:04:00
37:08:00
37:08:00
37:47:00
37:47:00
37:55:00
37:56:00
38:07:00
38:08:00
38:52:00
39:57:00
39:58:00
39:58:00
40:11:00
40:18:00
40:21:00
42:29:00
42:30:00
44:36:00
44:45:00
44:51:00



87 Siebold
88 Beitz
89 Beitz
90 Mecca
91 Burant
92 Collom
93 Collom
94 Maney
95 Olson

96 Hammond

97 Fredrick
98 Hernke

99 Whettam

100 Rausch
101 Rausch
102 Nagy
103 Pinson
104 McNett
105 Nagy
106 McNett
107 Olsen
108 Pinson
109 Neuman

110 Tortomasi
111 Hartman

112 Burant
113 Rice

114 Koplinski
115 Sudbrink

116 Brainerd

117 Koopman

118 Hauck

119 McGlothlen

120 DiMiceli
121 Walters
122 Priatko
123 Cates
124 Jrolf
125 Cates
126 Priatko
127 Cates
128 Jrolf
129 Collom
130 Collom

Charlene
Nick
Josh
Matt
Liz

Jeff
Marie
Kelsey
Morgan
Lilly
Lainey
Judy
Janet
Leonard
Jill

Jenn
Melissa
Joann
Donna
Mike
Karen
Laura
Pam
Linda
Karin
Judy
Marie
Laura
Anna
Maddie
Alyssa
ViviAnne
Lauren
Paul
Buster
Chloe
Jordan
Tony
Dannette
Jackie
Joe
Sherry
Cheyenne
Sioux

44:54:00
45:14:00
45:18:00
45:20:00
46:14:00
46:19:00
48:14:00
48:14:00
48:15:00
48:16:00
48:29:00
48:51:00
48:51:00
48:52:00
49:44:00
49:45:00
49:45:00
51:05:00
51:05:00
51:27:00
51:28:00
51:45:00
51:46:00
52:02:00
52:03:00
52:20:00
52:21:00
52:35:00
53:00:00
53:01:00
53:02:00
53:07:00
53:10:00
53:17:00
53:33:00
53:34:00
53:37:00
53:37:00
53:38:00
53:38:00
53:56:00
53:56:00
53:57:00
53:58:00



131 Priatko
132 Krestan
133 Kugel
134 Kugel
135 Miller
136 Miller
137 Krestan
138 Kugel
139 Hekkers
140 Hekkers
141 Hein
142 Zindars
143 Seib
144 Ullrich
145 Burd
146 Graf
147 Graf
148 Graf
149 Seib
150 Seib

Greg
Claudette
Lori

Rick
Amanda
Justin
Kasey
Dylan
Mary
Jeff
Linda
Laura
Deborah
Wendy
Adrianna
Bob

Sue

Tom
Danielle
Piper

53:58:00
54:22:00
55:53:00
55:54:00
55:55:00
56:09:00
56:11:00
57:40:00
57:41:00
58:05:00
58:07:00
59:37:00
59:38:00
1:00:00
1:08:57
1:08:57
1:08:57
1:08:57
1:09:38
1:09:38



